Atlantis
◊ Stadiums ◊ Security Lighting
◊ Sporting venues ◊ Car Parks
◊ Signage Lighting ◊ Service yards
◊ Efficacy (lm/W): 115 ◊ Beam Angle(°) : 85x135
◊ Voltage (V AC): 95 - 305 ◊ Colur Temperature : 6000k
◊ Frequency (Hz): 50/60 ◊ Colour Rendering (Ra) >70
◊ Power Factor >95 ◊ Average Life (hrs) : 50000 (L70)
◊ IP: 65 ◊ Operating Temperature: (°) -40 to + 45
◊ Beam Angles(°) : 15, 30,  40, 60
◊ Round, Aspherical lenses
◊ CCT Options Available (please call)
◊ 800w to 1000w available (please call)
Length Width Depth
6000 327 366 91 4.5
8000 387 366 91 5.5
10000 387 366 91 5.5
15000 507 366 91 7.5
20000 507 366 91 7.5
25000 507 366 91 8.5
30000 606 511 117 14.5
30000 606 511 117 15
40000 606 511 117 15.5
50000 600 811 369 22
60000 600 811 369 25
5 years
ATL-500-6-100 500
ATL-600-6-100 600
ATL-300-6-100 300
ATL-350-6-100 350
ATL-400-6-100 400
ATL-150-6-100 150
ATL-200-6-100 200
ATL-250-6-100 250
ATL-60-6-100 60
ATL-80-6-100 80
ATL-100-6-100 100
Philips Power Supply | Custom Optics | Luxeon T/TX LED's & Osram Oslon Series LED's
Applications
Specification
Options
Ordering information
Variant Code Power (w) Lumens
mm
Weight (Kg)
E: enquiries@ecolightinguk.com T: 01455 552511 www.ecolightinguk.com